
Teamwork Agility Club of Central Ma

Sunday, March 20, 2016

T2B  

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

T2BP

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2BP

4007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2BP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2B

8002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrT2B

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8010 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosT2B

8016 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyT2B

8018 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenT2BP

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaT2B

12011 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsT2B

12017 Travis, All American, Janice PierT2B

12006 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyT2BP

12008 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorT2BP

12009 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenT2BP

12010 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesT2BP

12019 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonT2BP

12023 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonT2BP

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroT2B

16005 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyT2B

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterT2B

16011 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleT2B

16012 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonT2B

16021 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsT2B

16022 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyT2B

16032 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrT2B

16034 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

16036 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

16016 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyT2BP

16026 Sage, Border Collie, Denise V BakerT2BP

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtT2B

20004 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyT2B

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20007 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyT2B

20008 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtT2B

20028 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsT2B

20029 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoT2B

20031 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsT2B

20032 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzT2B

20034 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20040 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonT2B

20041 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekT2B

20014 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniT2BP

20019 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

20022 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaT2BP

20025 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonT2BP

20026 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntT2BP

20038 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonT2BP

20044 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniT2BP

20046 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniT2BP

20048 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniT2BP

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithT2B

24006 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseT2B

24007 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyT2B

24009 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsT2B

24014 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyT2B

24016 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinT2B

24019 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisT2B

24021 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AXPA

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4006 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXPB
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4007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXA

8028 Lindy, Havanese, Pamela SowaAXA

8017 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

AXPA

8033 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAXPA

8001 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8003 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8004 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8007 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXB

8008 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8009 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8010 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8011 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXB

8012 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8014 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8015 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8016 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8029 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8032 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8018 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8034 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAXPB

8035 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8036 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8037 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12002 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12003 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12005 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12006 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12007 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

12008 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAXPB

12009 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12010 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12021 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschAXA

16002 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonAXA

16028 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXA

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16003 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16005 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16006 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16009 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16011 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16012 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16013 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16029 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16031 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16032 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXB

16015 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

16016 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16033 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20014 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20044 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAXPA

20003 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20004 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20007 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20008 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20009 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20010 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20012 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20013 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20039 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20040 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXB

20041 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20042 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20043 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20015 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20017 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

20018 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB
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20019 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20021 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXPB

20022 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

20045 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAXPB

20046 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAXPB

20050 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXA

24006 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXB

24007 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24008 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24009 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24010 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24011 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24012 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24020 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24021 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24022 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24025 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24030 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsOA

12012 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroOAP

12022 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOA

16034 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

16035 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOA

16036 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOA

16037 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyOAP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallOA

20031 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsOA

20025 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOAP

20026 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntOAP

20047 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoOAP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyOA

24016 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Kira, All American, Janet DexterNAB

12017 Travis, All American, Janice PierNAB

12018 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonNAB

12019 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAP

12023 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyNAB

16023 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonNAB

16038 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellNAB

16026 Sage, Border Collie, Denise V BakerNAP

16027 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNAP

16039 Grover, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAP

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Anne Marie HopkinsNAB

20028 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsNAB

20029 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoNAA

20032 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAA

20034 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallNAB

20035 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossNAB

20048 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

4 8Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AJPA
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



Teamwork Agility Club of Central Ma

Sunday, March 20, 2016

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4006 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAJPB

4007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4011 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJA

8019 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJA

8028 Lindy, Havanese, Pamela SowaAXJA

8017 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

AJPA

8033 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAJPA

8003 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8004 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8007 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8008 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8009 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8010 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8011 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXJB

8012 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8014 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8015 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8016 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8029 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8032 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8018 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8034 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAJPB

8035 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8036 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8037 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAJPA

12001 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12002 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12003 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXJB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12005 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12006 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12007 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12008 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAJPB

12009 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12010 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12012 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

12021 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan KarschAXJA

16002 Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonAXJA

16034 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

16036 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJA

16003 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16005 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16006 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16009 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16010 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16011 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16012 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16013 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16028 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16029 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16031 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16032 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXJB

16016 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16033 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXJA

20013 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJA

20014 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAJPA

20044 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAJPA

20003 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20004 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20007 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20008 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20009 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20010 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20012 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20039 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB
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20040 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXJB

20041 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20042 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20043 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20015 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20017 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

20018 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20019 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20021 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAJPB

20022 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

20045 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAJPB

20046 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAJPB

20050 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJA

24006 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXJB

24007 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24008 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24010 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24011 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24012 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24020 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24021 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24022 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24025 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24030 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsOAJ

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonOAJ

16035 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOAJ

16040 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberOAJ

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourOJP

16027 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOJP

16037 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyOJP

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallOAJ

20031 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsOAJ

20025 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOJP

20026 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntOJP

20048 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniOJP

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsOAJ

24014 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyOAJ

24016 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sheyla Gutierrez Judge:

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Kira, All American, Janet DexterNAJB

12017 Travis, All American, Janice PierNAJB

12018 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonNAJB

12019 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAJP

12023 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsNAJB

16022 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyNAJB

16038 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellNAJB

16026 Sage, Border Collie, Denise V BakerNAJP

16039 Grover, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAJP

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Anne Marie HopkinsNAJB

20028 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsNAJB

20029 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoNAJA

20032 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAJA

20034 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallNAJB

20035 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerNAJB
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